
Sprinkler Days Summer 2021 

On these days, please send your child to school with their bathing suit on 

underneath their clothing. Also, a bag with a towel, underwear, and water 

shoes. 

• Friday, June 18 

• Thursday, June 24 

• Wednesday, June 30 

• Tuesday, July 6 

• Monday, July 12 

• Friday, July 23 

• Thursday, July 29 

• Wednesday, August 4 

Special Days  

• Wacky Wednesday, June 23. Dress as wacky as you choose! 

• Monday, June 28…Cooks in the Kitchen. We’ll provide everything here. 

• Tuesday, June 29…Dress like a superhero or princess. 

• Monday, July 5…SCHOOL CLOSED FOR THE 4TH OF JULY HOLIDAY. HAVE A 

FUN AND SAFE CELEBRATION! 

• Thursday, July 8…Bike Day. Please bring your child’s bike and helmet, and 

park it along the front of our building. Please label each with their first 

and last name. 

• Friday, July 16…PAJAMA movie day. Wear your favorite pjs. 

• Wednesday, July 21…Wear your favorite color. 

• Tuesday, July 27…Cooks in the Kitchen. We’ll provide everything here. 

• Monday, August 2…Bike Day. Please bring your child’s bike and helmet, 

and park it along the front of our building. Please label each with their 

first and last name. 

 


